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Tork Tropical Fruit Air Freshener Spray

Control odors effectively and efficiently in your washroom with the Tork Tropical Fruit Air Freshener Spray. The
sprays contain concentrated fragrance oils and proprietary odor neutralizing agents to eliminate unpleasant
smells while providing long-lasting air freshness. The sprays are suitable for the Tork Air Freshener Spray

Dispenser.
e Flexible setting to fit a variety of washrooms
»  Tropical fruit scent for a pleasant experience
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Consumer units

(CON)
EAN 7322540030105
Packaging material Metal can
Pieces 1
Transport units per layer
Layer per pallet
Gross weight 102 g
Height 120 mm
Length 45 mm
Width 45 mm
Net weight 679
Volume 0.24 dm3
Compatible products
256055
Tork Air Freshener
Spray Dispenser

Quality
Premium

Transport units
(TRP)
7322540030310

Carton

12 (12 CON)

1.3 kg
137 mm
146 mm
190 mm
0.8 kg

3.8dm3

Colour
Transparent

Pallet
(PAL)

7322540217568

2880 (240 TRP)
30

8

318 kg

1246 mm
1200 mm

800 mm
192.96 kg

0.91 m3
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