



236051

Tork Tropical Fruit Air Freshener Spray

Control odors effectively and efficiently in your washroom with the Tork Tropical Fruit Air Freshener Spray. The sprays contain concentrated fragrance oils and proprietary odor neutralizing agents to eliminate unpleasant smells while providing long-lasting air freshness. The sprays are suitable for the Tork Air Freshener Spray Dispenser.

- Flexible setting to fit a variety of washrooms
- Tropical fruit scent for a pleasant experience



Product and delivery data

System A1 **Quality**Premium

Colour Transparent

Delivery data

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport units (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	7322540030105	7322540030310	7322540217568
Packaging material	Metal can	Carton	
Pieces	1	12 (12 CON)	2880 (240 TRP)
Transport units per layer			30
Layer per pallet			8
Gross weight	102 g	1.3 kg	318 kg
Height	120 mm	137 mm	1246 mm
Length	45 mm	146 mm	1200 mm
Width	45 mm	190 mm	800 mm
Net weight	67 g	0.8 kg	192.96 kg
Volume	0.24 dm3	3.8 dm3	0.91 m3

Compatible products



256055 Tork Air Freshener Spray Dispenser